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Service < Efficiency « Value
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Re: RFP1418635021

ADDENDUM THREE

Govemor Kim Reynolds
Lt. Governor Adam Gregg

Janet Phipps, Director

A. Further breakdown of the evaluation criteria and points for this RFP include:

Total Possible Technical Scored Points -
Total Possible Cost Points -

TOTAL POINTS AVAILABLE _

B. Minimum Technical Score required -

600
400

1,000

300

Technical Criteria RFP Section Possible
Points
Background Information and Experience Exhibit 4 and 5 60
Website Capabilities Exhibit 12 125
Reporting Exhibit 13 125
Implementation Plan Exhibit 14 100
Optional Features Exhibit 15 25
Service and Maintenance Exhibit 16 90
Performance Based Criteria Exhibit 19 75
Total Possible Technical Scored Points 600
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